
20W | 1700 lm | 2000-3000K
T35-20W-2000-3000K-E27-SMD

LIGHT ENGINE II

L 35 mm x H 150 mm 
T35
E27
Ceramic, polycarbonate
and steel
Clear
227g
50°C
IP20

20W
0.1 A
220-240V~
50/60Hz
0.8
85 lm/W
30,000 hrs

2000-3000K
1700 lm
110 W
<5%
360°
LED
95Ra
85
90
100

PHYSICAL

ELECTRICAL

ILLUMINATION

Bulb dimension:
Glass shape:
Base:
Materials:

Glass finish:
Weight:
Max. working temp.:
IP rating:		

Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Power factor
Efficiency:
Lifetime:

CCT:
Lumens:
Incandescent equiv.:
Flicker:
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:
R9:
TM30 - Rg
TM30 - Rf

IES/LDT photometry files
and product photography
available on request	

WARRANTY

DIMMING

2 years

Dimmable 0-100%
Recommended dimmer: Varilight V-Pro
(For a full list of recommended and compatible 
dimmers see website)

EAN 5061046292106
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